
Coverage
Information

Basic Plan
(USD 30K)

Coverage Includes:

Asteroid Assistance
2999 NE 191st Street Suite 608
Aventura, FL 33180 USA
+1 (786) 257-0040
hola@asteroidassistance.com
www.asteroidassistance.com

Reliable assistance for 
short trips across Latin 
America with essential 

medical support and 
travel security.

For detailed information on coverage, exclu-
sions, and general conditions applicable to 
each plan, we recommend reviewing the 
specific terms available on our website: 
www.asteroidassistance.com. This document 
is for illustrative purposes only and does not 
replace the official General Terms and Condi-
tions of the contracted plan. 

If you have any questions or need further 
assistance, the beneficiary may contact the 
Asteroid Assistance Support Team through our 
official service channels. The company 
reserves the right to update, modify, or cancel 
plans and benefits without prior notice, in 
accordance with regulations in the countries 
where it operates.

Every traveler is unique. Thatʼs why at Asteroid Assis-
tance, we offer plans tailored to different needs and 
destinations.

Medical coverage for accidents or illnesses, 
including COVID-19.

Emergency dental care for infections and 
dental trauma.

Trip cancellation and interruption coverage 
for justified reasons.

Coverage for lost or damaged baggage.

24/7 medical assistance anywhere in the 
world.

Reimbursement for flight delays exceeding 12 
hours.
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Medical Expenses for Accidents or Illnesses, 
including COVID-19.

Emergency Dental Expenses.

Medical and Hospital Expenses for Chronic or 
Preexisting Conditions.

Medical and Hospital Expenses for Pregnant Women 
(up to 40 years and 26 weeks)

Prescription Medication Expenses.

Trip Interruption.

Return of Travel Companions including
Minors and Elderly.

Early Return of the Policyholder.

Accommodation for Travel Companions.

Emergency Medical Evacuation.

Medical Transportation.

Repatriation of Mortal Remains.

Accidental Death During Travel.

Medical Recovery in Hotel.

Trip Cancellation.

Flight Delay – over 12 hours.

Medical and Hospital Expenses for Amateur
Sports Practice.

$30,000

$1,000

$1,000

$5,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$1,000

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$500

$250

$200

$5,000

Basic Plan (USD 30K)
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Coverage Benefits

Coverage Limits 
Basic Plan
(USD 30K)

Medical Coverage

Evacuation & Major 
Emergency Coverage

Travel Assistance 
Coverage
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All rights reserved.



Lost Baggage.

Damaged Baggage.

Urgent Message Transmission.

Legal and Judicial Guidance.

24/7 Telemedicine.

Coverage Activation Services.

Support in Case of Lost or Stolen Documents.

Concierge Services.

Basic Plan (USD 30K)
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Coverage Benefits

Belongings 
Protection Coverage

24/7 Assistance 
Services

Baggage Delay.

Baggage Tracking Service.

$1,200

$50

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

24/7 Global Assistance

For emergencies, medical support or inquiries:

Phone: +1 (786) 257-0040
Email: hola@asteroidassistance.com
WhatsApp: Available 24/7

Discover the world. 
Weʼre here for you.

This document is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a commercial offer. The Basic Plan coverage applies 
to travelers between 0 and 70 years of age in most countries, and up to 79 years of age in Brazil. For travelers aged 71 and 
older (except in Brazil), coverage limits are reduced by 50%. Terms, conditions, and exclusions described in the planʼs General 
Terms and Conditions apply. Benefits listed in this brochure are subject to a single compensation per event, as established in 
our General Terms and Conditions (Clause 26). This plan does not cover trips to or through the following high-risk countries: 
Afghanistan, Democratic Republic of the Congo, Iran, Iraq, Sudan, Syria, or Liberia.
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Coverage Limits 
Basic Plan
(USD 30K)


