

Every traveler is unique. That's why at Asteroid Assistance, we offer plans tailored to different needs and destinations.

Coverage Includes:

- Medical coverage for accidents or illnesses, including COVID-19.
- Emergency dental care for infections and dental trauma.
- Trip cancellation and interruption coverage for justified reasons.
- 🗸 Coverage for lost or damaged baggage.
- 24/7 medical assistance anywhere in the world.
- Reimbursement for flight delays exceeding 12 hours.

For detailed information on coverage, exclusions, and general conditions applicable to each plan, we recommend reviewing the specific terms available on our website: www.asteroidassistance.com. This document is for illustrative purposes only and does not replace the official General Terms and Conditions of the contracted plan.

If you have any questions or need further assistance, the beneficiary may contact the Asteroid Assistance Support Team through our official service channels. The company reserves the right to update, modify, or cancel plans and benefits without prior notice, in accordance with regulations in the countries where it operates.

Asteroid Assistance 2999 NE 191st Street Suite 608 Aventura, FL 33180 USA +1 (786) 257-0040 hola@asteroidassistance.com www.asteroidassistance.com

Basic Plan (USD 30K)



	Coverage Benefits	Coverage Limits Basic Plan (USD 30K)
Medical Coverage	Medical Expenses for Accidents or Illnesses, including COVID-19.	\$30,000
	Emergency Dental Expenses.	\$1,000
	Medical and Hospital Expenses for Chronic or Preexisting Conditions.	\$1,000
	Medical and Hospital Expenses for Pregnant Women (up to 40 years and 26 weeks)	\$5,000
	Medical and Hospital Expenses for Amateur Sports Practice.	\$5,000
	Prescription Medication Expenses.	\$1,000
	Medical Recovery in Hotel.	\$500
Evacuation & Major Emergency Coverage	Medical Transportation.	\$15,000
	Trip Interruption.	\$1,000
	Accommodation for Travel Companions.	\$500
	Accidental Death During Travel.	\$10,000
	Repatriation of Mortal Remains.	\$15,000
Travel Assistance Coverage	Trip Cancellation.	\$250
	Emergency Medical Evacuation.	\$1,000
	Flight Delay – over 12 hours.	\$200
	Early Return of the Policyholder.	\$1,000
	Return of Travel Companions including Minors and Elderly.	\$1,000

Asteroid Assistance. 2999 NE 191st Street Suite 608. Aventura, FL 33180 USA. +1 (786) 257-0040 | hola@asteroidassistance.com | www.asteroidassistance.com All rights reserved.

Basic Plan (USD 30K)



	Coverage Benefits	Coverage Limits Basic Plan (USD 30K)
Belongings Protection Coverage	Lost Baggage.	\$1,200
	Baggage Delay.	×
	Damaged Baggage.	\$50
	Baggage Tracking Service.	Included
24/7 Assistance Services	24/7 Telemedicine.	Included
	Urgent Message Transmission.	Included
	Legal and Judicial Guidance.	Included
	Support in Case of Lost or Stolen Documents.	Included
	Coverage Activation Services.	Included
	Concierge Services.	Included

This document is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a commercial offer. The Basic Plan coverage applies to travelers between 0 and 70 years of age in most countries, and up to 79 years of age in Brazil. For travelers aged 71 and older (except in Brazil), coverage limits are reduced by 50%. Terms, conditions, and exclusions described in the plan's General Terms and Conditions apply. Benefits listed in this brochure are subject to a single compensation per event, as established in our General Terms and Conditions (Clause 26). This plan does not cover trips to or through the following high-risk countries: Afghanistan, Democratic Republic of the Congo, Iran, Iraq, Sudan, Syria, or Liberia.

24/7 Global Assistance

For emergencies, medical support or inquiries:

Phone: +1 (786) 257-0040

Email: hola@asteroidassistance.com

WhatsApp: Available 24/7



Discover the world. We're here for you.



Asteroid Assistance. 2999 NE 191st Street Suite 608. Aventura, FL 33180 USA. +1 (786) 257-0040 | hola@asteroidassistance.com | www.asteroidassistance.com All rights reserved.